

Midsummet Magic

July 11, 12, 13, 2019

Kalama Community Fair Exhibitor's Handbook

Haydu Park, 253 Kalama River Rd., Kalama, WA.

Kalama Community Fair Mission Statement

The mission of the Kalama Community Fair shall be to promote and develop the interest of the youth of the Kalama community, while improving agriculture, livestock, business, industry, and the home life of the people in the Kalama Community area. To this end, industry accomplishments, volunteer service and community spirit come together as a showcase of achievements. The conducting of fairs, exhibitions, entertainment and other education activities contribute to a community spirit and awareness of good fellowship, good sportsmanship and good citizenship.

2019 Kalama Fair Board and Contact Information

President – Tara Hargrave – 360-518-2974
Vice President / Exhibit Manager Secretary - Cleone Kockritz – 360-673-4869
Treasurer - Cheryl Rogers – 360-749-2594
Small / Large Animal Barns Manager - Tara Hargrave - 360-518-2974
4-H Leader - Maxine Neiman – 360-673-4479
Event Manager - Shelley Hickman – 360-673-2994
Grounds Manager – Mitch Merwin
Princess Manager / Sponsor Manager - Laurie Merwin – 360-673-3605
Vendor Manager – Jessica Clark – 360-957-2012

Email: kalamafair@gmail.com

Website: kalamafair.com

f.com/kalamacommunityfair

2019 Kalama Fair Court

Jessica Stone – 2018 Reigning Queen

Destiny Parson – 2019 Princess Katrina Rick-Marten -2019 Princess Layla Mumford – 2019 Princess Leslie Clark – 2019 Princess